
EJCDC® C-941, Change Order. 
Copyright© 2018 National Society of Professional Engineers, American Council of Engineering Companies 

and American Society of Civil Engineers. All rights reserved. 
Page 1 of 1 

CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 

Owner: Levy County Owner’s Project No.: CR 347 
Engineer: Ryan Asmus, P.E. Engineer’s Project No.: L200709LCB 
Contractor: Anderson Columbia Co. Inc Contractor’s Project No.: CR 347  
Project: CR 347 
Contract Name: CR 347 
Date Issued: February 22, 2024 Effective Date of Change Order: 02/22/2024 
    

The Contract is modified as follows upon execution of this Change Order: 

Description: 

Extend project limits 2.21 miles to US 19  (FPID 441328-1) 

Attachments: 

 

Change in Contract Price Change in Contract Times 

Original Contract Price: Original Contract Times: 
 Substantial Completion: 190 

$ 1,880,081.77 Ready for final payment: 220 

  Increase from previously approved Change Orders  Increase from previously approved Change Orders  
 Substantial Completion: 0 

$ 0 Ready for final payment: 0 

  Contract Price prior to this Change Order: Contract Times prior to this Change Order: 
 Substantial Completion: 190 

$ 1,880,081.77 Ready for final payment: 220 

  Increase this Change Order: Increase this Change Order: 
 Substantial Completion: 220 

$ 460,127.66 Ready for final payment: 250 

  Contract Price incorporating this Change Order: Contract Times with all approved Change Orders: 
 Substantial Completion: 220 

$ 2,382,737.66 Ready for final payment: 250 

   

 Recommended by Engineer (if required)  Authorized by Owner 

By:    

Title: P.E.   

Date:    

 Authorized by Owner  Approved by Funding Agency (if applicable) 

By:    

Title:    

Date:    

 


